RoHS Compliant
USB-Disk ModuleⅡⅡⅡⅡPlus
Low-Profile 180D Product Specifications
September 3rd, 2014
Version 1.0
Apacer Technology Inc.
4
th

12
© 2014 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                   Rev. 1.0
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designation
A P  –  U M  x x x x   X    X    2    X    X   –   2        CM
Temperature:
C: Commercial
Temperature
E: Extended Temperature
S: Halogen-free Compliant
G: RoHS Compliant
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
256M =  256MB
512M =  512MB
001G =      1GB
002G =      2GB
004G =      4GB
008G =      8GB
016G =    16GB
032G =    32GB
Solution version
PCB version
Dimension
4=180D Low Profile w/o Housing
E = 180D Low Profile w/ Housing(LPH)
FW Version
Flash
USB-Disk ModuleⅡⅡⅡⅡPlus
AP-UMxxxxXX2XX-2CM
13
© 2014 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                   Rev. 1.0
7.2 Valid Combinations
7.2.1 Type D (LP 180D)
Low Profile 180 Degree
Capacity         Standard      Extended Temperature
4GB   AP-UM004GR42CS-2CM  AP-UM004GT42ES-2CM
8GB   AP-UM008GR42CS-2CM  AP-UM008GT42ES-2CM
16GB    AP-UM016GR42CS-2CM  AP-UM016GT42ES-2CM
32GB   AP-UM032GR42CS-2CM  AP-UM032GT42ES-2CM
64GB   AP-UM064GR42CS-2CM  AP-UM064GT42ES-2CM
7.2.11 Type D (LP 180D) - LPH
Low Profile 180 Degree
MLC
Capacity         Standard      Extended Temperature
4GB   AP-UM004GRE2CS-2CM  AP-UM004GTE2ES-2CM
8GB   AP-UM008GRE2CS-2CM  AP-UM008GTE2ES-2CM
16GB    AP-UM001GRE2CS-2CM  AP-UM001GTE2ES-2CM
32GB   AP-UM002GRE2CS-2CM  AP-UM002GTE2ES-2CM
64GB   AP-UM004GRE2CS-2CM  AP-UM004GTE2ES-2CM
USB-Disk ModuleⅡⅡⅡⅡPlus
AP-UMxxxxXX2XX-2CM
14
© 2014 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                   Rev. 1.0
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Official Release 09/03/2014
USB-Disk ModuleⅡⅡⅡⅡPlus
AP-UMxxxxXX2XX-2CM